

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SWrit Petition(Crl.) No. 179/2004  
(For Preliminary Hearing)

ABDUL QADIR

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. &amp; ANR.

Respondent (s)

( With Office Report )

Date : 16/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.(A.C.)

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER