

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 179 OF 2004

ABDUL QADIR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

U.O.I. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 08/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anis Suhrawardy,Adv.

Mr Hemant Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

2.5.2006 filed The pleadings are complete. State of Jammu & Kashmir on the requisite

affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

DRA KUMAR)

(B.SUDHEEN

Registrar

hj